Thursday, Aug. 28
Sassafras Room
8:30 a.m.
9a.m.

10:30 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:45a.m.
Friday, Aug. 29
Sassafras Room
9a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
Noon

12:30 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

\S\SAVANNAH

Economic Development Authori

SEDA Board of Directors Retreat

Meeting Agenda
Aug. 28-29, 2025

Lake Oconee
1 Lake Oconee Trail

Greensboro, Ga. 30642

Welcome

Planning Session
Break
Financial Overview

Lunch

Life of a Project

Business Development

Savannah Regional Film Commission
Break

RISE

World Trade Center Savannah
Marketing

Conclude

Adjourn

Kay Ford &
Trip Tollison

Tollison

Mark Sprosty

Jesse Dillon &
Angela Hendrix

Dillon

Walker Dalton

Anna Chafin
Leigh Ryan
Hendrix
Tollison

Ford




